
BUDG meetings 2024 

 

week 2 

Thursday, 11 January, 9.00-12.30 

Thursday, 11 January, 14.30-18.30 

week 4 

Wednesday 24 January, 9.00-12.30 

Wednesday 24 January, 14.30-18.30 

week 7 

Wednesday, 14 February, 9.00-12.30 

Wednesday, 14 February 14.30-18.30 

Thursday 15 February, 9.00-12.30 

Thursday 15 February, 14.30-18.30 

 

week 10 

Monday, 4 March, 15.00-18.30 

Thursday, 7 March, 9.00-12.30 

Thursday, 7 March, 14.30-18.30 

week 12 

Monday, 18 March, 15.00-18.30 

Tuesday, 19 March, 9.00-12.30 

Tuesday, 19 March, 14.30-18.30 

week 15 

Monday, 8 April, 15.00-18.30 

Tuesday, 9 April, 9.00-12.30 

Tuesday, 9 April, 14.30-18.30 

 


